
ACT-SHELFU2-01
Monitor stand desk organizer, white/silver

Raise your monitor to eye-level for better viewing position-
Practical integrated 2-port USB charger-
Clutter free desk: store your keyboard under the stand-

Cechy produktu

Monitor stand desk organizer-
Integrated 2-port USB charger-
Supports monitors up to 10 kg weight-

Specyfikacja

Input: 100 240 V AC
USB output: 5 VDC / 2.1 A / 10 W (total, max.)
Material: Aluminium alloy / ABS / PC
Max. supported weight: 10 kg
Dimensions: 555 x 168 x 45 mm

CertyfikatyOpakowanie

Zawartość opakowania

1x monitor stand
1x power cable

Ilość sztuk w kartonie
Objętość kartonu
Waga kartonu, kg
Wymiary opakowania:
Wymiary kartonu DxSxW
Kraj pochodzenia
Kod kreskowy EAN
Kod celny

6
0.037145
6.18
565x55x170 mm
575x340x190 mm
CN
8716309119290
4202329090


